
 
Indian Peaks Wilderness– Field Trip Attendees -September 20, 2006 - Wednesday 
 
Name Organization Phone Email 
Anne Vickery Indian Peaks Wilderness 

Alliance 
303-499-3001 avickery@boulder.net

Dave Cooper Access Colorado 719-836-3324 dave_a_cooper@hotmail.com
Mark Hesse  RMFI 719-471-7736 markhessermfi@qwest.net
Walt Horner  COTI 303-715-1010 x11 walt@cotionline.org
Trevor Hughes Longmont Times Call 303-684-5220 Need email address 
Lee Lambert Friends of Mt. Evans & 

Lost Creek (FOMELC) 
303-670-1642 Lee@fomelc.org

Craig Mackey Outward Bound 303-324-1490 cwmackey@aol.com
TJ Rapport Colorado Fourteeners 

Initiative (CFI) 
303-996-2754 tj@14ers.org

Steve Smith The Wilderness Society 303-650-5818 x106 steve_smith@tws.org
Doug Young Staff, Cong. Mark Udall 303-650-7820 Doug.Young@mail.house.gov
Jennifer Mulley 
Wright 

TWS - Intern 303-650-5818 x126 jennifer_wright@tws.org

Forest Service:    
Christine Walsh FS- District Ranger, 

Boulder RD 
303-541-2505 cmwalsh@fs.fed.us

(meeting at trailhead, not going 
on hike) 

Glen Cook FS- Boulder RD 303-541-2521 gkcook@fs.fed.us
Mary 
Kalendovsky 

FS- Boulder RD 303-541-2530 marylikestoski@hotmail.com

Ralph Swain FS- Regional Office 303-275-5058 rswain@fs.fed.us
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